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' Program Meeting

Another Mystery

Ed Delp is out éf state, but indicated earlier that he would not prepare

a program for March.

the mystery.
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Wether he made arrangements for one, or not, is

Last word from the Presidént: he is still checking.

KC9LI lost $12.00 February 9th

Drawing April 13th for $18.00-——=—=—m———mmmme e 0
RRRR AAA FPresident WB9SWD Curtis Sherwin
R R A A Vice-Pres KF9CT Jack Freeman
RRRR AAAAA Secretary KE90V Dan Steill
R R A A Treasurer WB9BRX Dave Dull
R R A A Director WIYE Bob Martin
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1-- Davton Hamvention

Field Day Auction

COMING EVENTS
Program Meeting .

1300 Michigan City -Hamfest & Computer Flea Market,
@ Michigan City H1gh School, 8466 West Pahs Road, $4.00

" Columbus’ ARC Hamfest 812—342—4670, or
winterebe@hsonline.net,

http://www.dsl .net/care

or .

Business Meeting
Program Meeting
Business Meeting

(The Ham Event)

31st Wabash County ARC Hamfest, Wabash County 4-H Fair-
grounds, South of US24 on SR13, overnight camping with
electric hook-up, prizes (all cash), Talk-in 147.03/63,
442.325/447.325, $6.00 A/N9SBZ

Business Meeting
Program Meeting

Field Day
Field Day

Central Division Convention, Indianapolis
Business Meeting
Program Meeting
Business Meeting

LAFAYETTE HAMFEST

ALWAYS 3RD SUNDAY IN AUGUST

Program Meeting

Business Meeting

Program Meeting 8~DAYS
Feast of .the Hunters’ Moon
Feast of the Hunters’ Moon

North Central Indiana Hamfest, both hosting clubs have
decided that the fat lady has sung
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' 27OCT99 WED . 1930 Program Meet1ng
9NOV99 TUE 1930 Business Meeting




BUSINESS MEETING.
9MAR99

Those that appeafed@at the .desig-

nated place did not constitute a.

quorum. They discussed various
subjects until about 2000, and
gave it up. That was the date of
the 8-1/2 inch snowfall. The
secretary was in Mexico celebrat-
ing about 30 years of marriage, so
as of yet, he has not had to
perform his duties. (I wonder if
he had to pay that new $15.00 tax
that they are charging tourists
that venture over 50 miles into
Mexico?)
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PRUGRAM MEETING
24FEB99

was not well attended, but was an
excellent presentation. WI9YE was
impressed, not with the video, but
with the carts (consoles) that the
equipment was installed in. Look
for him to build or buy something
similar. I understand the main
feature he like were the casters
on the bottom, so you can roll it
out from the wall to gain access
to the other side of your station.

It does to prove that the ’adver-
tised’ feature of the program is
not necessarily all you can gain
by attending. - K9KRE
e R L R L Ty arararany
++++++++t+r+++rFrF bbb+
EQUIPMENT

FOR SALE

KB9AFC, Jack Connelly, is more
into woodworking these days, and
has put some of his Ham equipment
up for sale, and will use the
proceeds to acquire more shop
equipment. Also, when he gets
back to Amateur Radio, he will
have updated his radio equipment.

He did not say how firm pricés
were, but they seem reasonable,: -

but it never hurts to ask.
- -K9KRE~
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The following are apparently in
arrears on their dues. ' Your -mail-

T. A. R. A. Tattler
will be discontinued shortly.

(Alphabetical by name)
WD9JLN Charles I. Bressler
WNONBT Dave Chasey

K9LYA Jim Collison
KF9VA *Steve Critser
KB9JDA Mike Diener I1I
KB9JDG Bryan Hall

KB9LKD Tony Hardesty
KB9SSS Muck Hoggatt

N9UFP David C. King
KB9KUQ Jack Kueberth
N9MSP John Leath
WBI9YYL Don Matheson
KB9LKE Jeanette M. Mc Donald
- Kevin Mc Donald

N9VCO Mike Mc Donald
N9HGA Harold Miller
KB9BZV Nick Miller

N9DKI Timothy Miller
KE9KA James Milligan
N9SBZ David Moffett
KC9L1I *Bob Niewerth
KB9JDJ Gene Rausch

N9QAP Steve Scherer
KB9TRU Hendra Soeleman
KB9SST Phil Springer
N9DJK Edward R. Stickrod
N9WBO Mike Taylor

WIO9WQS Rex Thomas

If your records indicate other-
wise, take it up with the Treasur-
er. Otherwise, you can mail a
check to him at:
’ David R. Dull, WB9BRX

49 Knoll Crest Court

West Lafayette, IN 47906

765-743-8305
++++++++++++ bbbt bbb bbb+
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Diets are for people who are thick
and tired of it.
++++++++++ bbb+
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We have received the Treasurer’s
Report for February. Due to space

- limitations, and the fact that no

meeting was held for it to be
presented (and approved), will get
to it next issue.
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$150.00
$75.00
$30.00

$600.00

$150.00
$150.00

$25.00

$10.00

ICOM IC-24AT Dual Band FM Transceiver
ICOM BC-72A Desktop Charger

LARSEN 2 Mtr-440 Mghtz Magnetic Mobile Antenna and Adapter

NNMO-MM

ICOM 745 HF Transceiver

BUTTERNUT HF6V Vertical Antenna

MFJ] DELUXE VERSA TUNER II

MODEL # MFJ-949C

B & W MODEL CS-6G ANTENNA SELECTOR

REALISTIC 10 Watts 8 Ohm External Speaker
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WZ9A
K9AHX
KB9BJW
WB9BRX
W5SBWN
WOBZF
KBYBZV
KF9CT
WB9CZC
N9DHH
N9DJK
NSDKI
WD6DSJ
N7DUK
K9DV
KASEWD
K9FGX
K9FOH
N9GKE
NSHGA
WA9HKK
W9 IMU
KB9JDA
KB9JDE
KB9JDG
KB9JDJ
N9JEA
WD9JLN
KB9JPT
KDSJS
K9JIWI
KBS JWX
KE9KA
K9KF
K9KRE
KB9KUQ
NOKWJ
KC9LI
KBYLKD
KB9LKE
AASLL
KSLYA
WA9ILYC
NOMIH
NOMSP
WNINBT
WBONIF
NINWO
KA9NYW
KB90QC
KE90V
N9QAP
WB9QQZ
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Tippecanoe Amateur Radio Association

Mc Donald,Kevin
Johnston,Robb R
Ott,john R
Adams,Kenneth Le Roy
Dull,David R
Crowder,Clyde L
Vavrus,Augusl Robert
Miller,Nick

Freeman, jack D
Azpell,David C
Stombaugh,Steven E
Stickrod,Edward R
Miller,Timothy J
Wiggins,Jonathan P
Wood,Hubert C
McCormick,David M
Collisn=-Babert C
Van Sickle,Nellie Annette
Lusby,Bob D
Stewart,R Bruce
Miller,Harold
Hudlow, Francis E
Vaughn,Clarence I
Diener,Mike
Gardner,Tim
Hall,Bryan
Rausch,Gene
Baugher,John L
Bressler,Charles I
Wynn, Irving
Koehl,Nancy C
Mauck,Clyde B
Loveridge,Harold L
Milligan,James W
Kuespertl,Thomas L
Van Sickle,J. B.
Kueberth,John (Jack)
Conner,Larry
Niewerth,Robert F -
Hardesty, Tony

Mc Donald, Jeanette M
Stine,George H
Collison, James A
Davis,James I
Ward,Glenn A

Leath, John
Chasey,David A

Van Frank,Steven Mark
Dean,Greg A
Rumble,Anna L
Mariin,John
Steill,Daniel
Scherer,Steven
Bender,Charles R (Dick)

Membership List

1417 South 4th Street
1900 Greenbush Street
2319 Dukota Drive
1019 Wabash Avenue
4% Knoll Crest Court
3066 Greenbrier Avenue
2769 Linda Lane

70 Woodmere Court

P. 0. Box 21

8120 Red Stick Road
1141 Wood Suge Drive
9008 Northridge Lane

70 Woodmere Drive

1522 South 18th Street, Apt. 2
1212 South 2nd Streel, Api. 3

1508 South 800 East

1522 Franklin Sireet47965-1532

9929 Turner Road

1408 Warren Place

5 Adina Place

11 South i5th Street

3048 Chinook Lane

235 Soulh Brookfield Drive
P. 0. Box 621

923 South 20th Street

643 1/2 Alabama Street
8520 Norih 600W
P.O. Box 114,
134 Elston Road
563 Jonathan Way
2448 Poplar Lune
1811 Thompson Street
12557 East 1008

4820
1418
9929
1404
1521
3742
1029
8622
P. O.
1316
30 Greenbush Court
P. 0. Box 385

804 South McDonald
2222 Eusi 4308
4619 Doe Path Lane
P. 0. Box 2121

100 Doncaster

302 S.

Hawthorne Ridge Drive
Newsom Court
Turner Road
Holloway Drive
Ferry Street
Union Street
North 18th Street
South 300 East
Box 327,

Davis Drive

2301 Centennial Courl East
1600 Hemlock Road

35 McIntosh Court

3015 East 500S

(&)1

47905-1058

Johnson

47274

47905

Swisher Road

47905
479042253
47905
00000
47906
47906
47906
47905
47920
47920
46168
47920
47905
47905-2010
47905
47905
00000
47992
47905
47905
47905
47905
47905-7223
47847
47905
47901
46065
47970
47905
47905
47905
47904
00000
47906
479065
47992
00000
47901
47905
47904
47923
47920
47905
47904
47970
47918
47905
47905
47906
47905-3416
47906
47904
47905
47905

423-4406
474~4668
742-8711
743-8305
497-2383
463-1153
447-4048
567-2861
567-4290

497-3783
447-4048
474-8672
474-3368
296-2123
742-6440
572-2755
477-1280
742-2367
429-4238
474-4169
447-3232
665-9326
447-2615
420-7295
379-2850
583-2151
474-2220
447-0945
447-2281
447-0676

463-5282
474-1026
572-21755
477-1019
742-8146
447-3670
742-0409
563-6505
567-2299
474-5979
447-0147
538-2826
762-2185
477-6264
448-6262
463-1225
474-8682
463-0317
449-0976
447-3098
474-2282

474~3474

494-1787

RETIRED

447-5785

494-3448

494-3461

494-4879

463-2565

538-3025

967-4536

497-6397

463-1515

447-6956

427-3308
742-8146

463-4336

449-8988
447-4141

494-6425
494-5944

449-6944

771-3600




KBO9RLT 9 Haynes,Jim
WBY9RVN 0 Castillo,Pedro F
WB9SBV 9 Lerzak,Jules J
N9SBZ 8 Moffett,David P
WB9SGP 9 Belter,Stephen E
KB9SSS 8 Hoggatt,Dana
KBSSST 8 Springer,Phil
N9SUD 9 Belter,Deborah
WB9SWD 9 Sherwin,Curtis L
WA9TGO 9 Canarecci,James D
KB9TRU - Soelemun,Hendra
N9UFP 8 King,David C
KF9UP ¢ Stiewart,Jeff
WB9USL 9 Weber,Margret C
KFSVA 9 Critser,Stleve
WBY9VAL 9 Smith Sr,Robert D
N9VCO 8 Mc DOnald,Mike
N9VLW 0 Williams,Charles L
N9WBO 8 Taylor,Mike
WBIWLU 9 Rumble,William Scott
WOWQS 8 Thomus,Rex E
KF9WX O Gennett,Tim
N9XPZ $ Brummetlti,Sam
N9XTL 0 Williams,Brenda
N9XTN 9 Conner,Mark D
WE9Y 9 Reed,Gary K
W9YA O Finch,Bob
W9YE 9 Martin,Robert D
WI9YIP 9 Edwards,John P
N9YTE 1 Delp,Edward
WB6YYL 8 Matheson,Don C
KZ9Z 1 Koehl,Howard E
NSZFG 8 Sherwin,Major W
N9ZFJ 9 Stewart,Debbie

KBIBJW Adams
WBICZC Azpell,
N9JEA Baugner John L
N9SUD Belter, Deborah

Kenneth Le Roy
David €

WIYA Finch,Bob
KFICT Freeman Jack D
KB9JDE Gardner Tim
KFIWX Genmnett,Tim

3004 Chinook Drive
2315 Manitoba Drive
912 South 11th Street
630~-1/2 Ferry Street
510 Rouse Stireet

516 North Grant Street
11765 Wesl Tecumseh Bend Road
510 Rose Street

3636 Easi 1300S

944 Southland Drive
425 South River Road, Apt #23
4423 Lockwood Court

30 Carolyn Court

742 Essex Street

2927 Vinlon Stlreet

P. 0. Box 66

8622 South 300 East

59 Deveraux

5105 Riviera Drive

10C DPoncaster

3104 SR26 West

1914 Arrowhead Road
917 South Wagon Wheel Trail
59 Deveraux

907 Thurston Avenue
1103 Cincinnati Street
7530 Ridgeview Lune
519 Calvert Lane

477 Robinson Streel
400 Evergreen Street
4325 Wea Ridge Road
2448 Poplar Lane

2841 Benlbrook Lune

30 Carolyn Court

47905
47905-2728
47905-1412
47901
47506
47906
47923
47906
47981
47905-2916
47906
47905
47905
47906-1533
47904
47902
47923
47905
46825
47905-
47906
47906
47905
47905
68123-2452
47904
47905
47905-1209
47906
47906
47905
47905
47906
47905

3416

K9JWI Mauck,Ciyde B
KBILKE Mc Donald Jeanette M KFIUP Stewart, Jeff

Me Donald
N9VCO Mc Donald, ‘Mike

Kevin

¥BISGP Berter Stephen E
WB9QQZ Bender, Charles R (Dick)
¥DYJLN Bressier,Charles I
N9XPZ Brummett Sal
WAITGO Canareccr James D
VBORYN Casetillo Pedfe F
WNOXBT Chasey,David A
KILYA Collrson James A
NOEWJ Conner, Larry
N9XTN Conner, ‘Mark D
KFOVA Crrtser Steve
WIBWN Crowder Clyde L
RASLYC Davis, James
NINWO Dean Greg A
NIYTE Delp Edward
KBYJDA Drener Mike
WB3BRX Duil, David R
W9YIP Edwards John P

dddnn‘s% Ed%gﬁing

Rossvrlle Indiana
Plainfield, Indjana
Fort Wayne [ndiana
eymour, In 1ana

46063
46168
46823
47274 §

47847 Dana, Indiana

KB9JDG Hall Bryan

KBILKD Hardesty Tony

KBIRLT Haynes, Jin

KB9SSS Ho fatt ,Dana

WA9HRK fudlow,Francis E
LIATY quﬁ5c01 Robb R

N9UFP Krnﬁ David (

K292 ~ Koehl,Howard E

KDYJS Koehi, ,Kancy €

KBIKUQ Kueberth John (Jack)
KIKF Kuesgerr ‘Thomas L
NIMSP Leath,John

WBISBY Lerza( Jules J

KB9JRX Loverrdge Harold L
KIFOH Lusby,Bob’D

KB908C Hartrn John

W9y Lartru Rebert D

WB6YYL Matheson Don C

Lafayette, Indiana

West Lafayette, Indiana
Purdue Unrversrty
Attica, Indiana

gattﬁ %round Indiana

47
47
47
47
47
47 rook Indiana

90
90%
907
918
920
92

K9Dy HcCornrcL David ¥
KBIBZV Miller, Nlck

NIDKI Mrller Timothy J
KE9KA Milligan,James W
N9SB2 noffe:t David P
XCOLI Niewerth,Robert 7
K9AHX Ott,aohn R

KBYIDJ Rausch,Gene

KESY  Reed bary K
KASNYW Rumble,Anna L

WBIWLD Runble William Scott

N9gAP Scherer Steven
¥B9S¥D Sherwrn Curtis L
N9ZFG Sherwin, JMajor W
WBIVAL Smith Sr Robert D
KB9SST Sgrrnﬁer Phll
KE90OV Steill,Daniel

474-489%0 T
477-7492

474-4890
474-8802
742-2715
742-5562
743-6905 423-5560
497-6634
494-5717
494-1158
463-2565

564-6021
743-6905
538-2650
474-6570
746-2353
447-2240
474-8526
463-7376
447-5321
742-6109
563-6505
477-0243

496-8274

494-4600

75682 474-0793
463-2182
583-4519
474-2187
477-0243
292-4422 294-9757
742-4131

564-4226

423-1035 447-7473
743-3226

743-5598 494-1740
477-1680 771-3424
447-2281 477-4313
583-2969 429-1270
474~-6528

494-1000

N9ZFJ Stewart,Debbie

N9GKE Stewart R Bruce
N9DJK Strckrod Edward R
AAILL Stine George i
N9DHH Stonbau h,Steven E
N9WBO Taylor, ike
WIWQS Thomas Rex E
WBONIF Van Frank Steven Mark
KIKRE Van arckle J.
K9FCY Van Sickle, Wellre
WIINU Vaughn,Clarence I
WIBZF Vavrus,August Robert
NOMIH Ward,Glenn A
¥BIUSL Weber ,Hargret
WD6DSJ W1§§1ns ,Jonathan P
NIXTL ®illiams,Brenda
NOVLW erlrans Charles L
N7DUK Wood, Hubert €
KBYJPT Wynn,Irving

47944 Fowler, Indiana 68123 Bellevue Nebraska
47970 Otterbein, indiana 78842 Liberty Rill, Texas
47975 Pine Village, Indiana 18727 Austin, Tex 5

47981 Ronne In 1ana 99999 Tncorrect Address
4;992 Wes % r Indiana 1TMARY9

The gun 8660w1ng your call indicates expiration date:
ie; 9 =




